Fiche Technique Produit
Product Data Sheet
Sart-von-Rohr - 25 rue de la Chapelle - 68620 Bitschwiller-lès-Thann - +33 (0)3 89 37 79 50 - www.sart-von-rohr.fr 1/12
R
C
  2
02
0

2020P control valves, designed in France, ensure you an excellent reliability related to exceptional performance
and a high turndown.
Spécification d'appel d'offre / How to order
2020P DN80 PN40 KVs 100 servomoteur / actuator PA60 C6 6S NF
Certification
DESP; ATEX II 2 G/D; ISO9001 / PED; ATEX II 2 G/D; ISO9001
Combinaison DN-Matière-PN/Class / Combination DN-Material-PN/Class
Acier
Steel
Acier inoxydable
Stainless steel
 1.0619 A 216 WCB 1.4408 A 351 CF8M
Class
PN
DN
PN16 PN40 Class 150 Class 300 PN16 PN40 Class 150 Class 300
EN 1092-1 EN 1759-1 EN 1092-1 EN 1759-1
15 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
20 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
32 ✓ ✓   ✓ ✓
40 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
50 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
65 ✓ ✓   ✓ ✓
80 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
100 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
125 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
150 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Vanne de Régulation Pneumatique 2 Voies
 2020 P
2 Ways Pneumatic Control Valve
Sart-von-Rohr - 25 rue de la Chapelle - 68620 Bitschwiller-lès-Thann - +33 (0)3 89 37 79 50 - www.sart-von-rohr.fr 3/12
R
C
  2
02
0
P
  F
R
-E
N
 R
ev
7
  D
o
cu
m
en
t
n
o
n
 c
o
n
tr
ac
tu
el
Type de clapet / Plug types
Clapet parabolique / Parabolic plug
Loi / Characteritics : =% ou linéaire en option / or linear in option
Matériaux / Material : 1.4404/1.4409
Etanchéité / Sealing : Métal-métal / Metallic tight
Etanchéité / Tightness : Classe IV (<0.01% Kvs) ANSI B16-104/
FCI 70-2-2006 (EN 60534-4)
Applications : Tous les fluides / All fluids
Clapet à fenêtres / Windows plug